
Blackhawks Schedule 2018-2019

Station Day Date Game

Start 

Time End Time

MyTV 8-3 Thu 10/04/18 Blackhawks @ Ottawa 6:30 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Thu 10/11/18 Blackhawks @ Minnesota 7:00 PM 9:30 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sat 10/20/18 Blackhawks @ Columbus 6:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sat 10/27/18 Blackhawks @ St. Louis 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

MyTV 8-3 Wed 10/31/18 Blackhawks @ Vancouver 9:00 PM 11:30 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sun 11/18/18 Blackhawks vs Minnesota 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Wed 11/21/18 Blackhawks @ Washington 6:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sat 12/01/18 Blackhawks @ Nashville 6:30 PM 9:30 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sun 12/16/18 Blackhawks vs San Jose 6:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sun 12/23/18 Blackhawks vs Florida 6:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sat 01/12/19 Blackhawks vs Las Vegas 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Tue 01/22/19 Blackhawks vs NY Islanders 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Tue 02/05/19 Blackhawks @ Edmonton 7:30 PM 10:30 PM

MyTV 8-3 Thu 02/14/19 Blackhawks vs New Jersey 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sun 02/24/19 Blackhawks vs Dallas 2:00 PM 5:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sat 03/16/19 Blackhawks @ Montreal 6:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Thu 03/21/19 Blackhawks vs Philadelphia 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Tue 03/26/19 Blackhawks @ Arizona 9:00 PM 11:30 PM

MyTV 8-3 Mon 04/01/19 Blackhawks vs Winnipeg 7:00 PM 10:00 PM


